' [
b

Bisalta
Trail

Pos.

CLASSIFICA GENERALE - 15 Km

Pettorale Tempo Cognome Nome Anno Categoria Societa

5 467 1:16:52 Cavallo Sergio 1987 M18-34 Buschese
6 475 1:17:05 Renaldi Mattia 1989 M18-34 Podistica Valle Grana
7 427 1:17:45 Mattia De Santis 1989 M18-34
9 504 1:18:34 Mariotta  Diego 1984 M18-34
10 413 1:18:35 Maritan Luca 1992 M18-34
11 498 1:20:47 Tallone Davide 1979 M35-44 Podistica Valle Vermenagna
12 474 1:20:55 Menardi  Francesco 1992 M18-34 Podistica Valle Grana
13 440 1:21:23 Viada Paolo 1999 M18-34  A.S.D Roata Chiusani

15 450 1:23:32 Nasi Fabrizio 1978 M35-44

18 420 1:25:31 Paoletti Stefano 1973 M45-54 Boves Run
19 491 1:25:50 Gastaldi  Silvio 1970 M45-54 Roata Chiusani
2 43 12550  COALOVAGiovamni 1959 M5564 ASD. PODISTICA VALLE VARAITA
21 478 1:26:04 viale alessandro 1976 M35-44 Podistica Torino
22 438 1:26:15 MACAGNC LUCA 1979 M35-44 MICHELIN SPORT CLUB
23 489 1:26:52 Faggio Aurelio 1976 M35-44 PAM Mondovi
24 455 1:26:53 Mandrile  Roberto 1975 M35-44 Sportification
25 506 1:27:28 Sereno Matteo 1999 M18-34 G.S.D. Valtanaro
26 500 1:27:46 Astegiano Giuseppe 1962 M55-64 Podistica Valle Vermenagna
27 511 1:27:48 Clerico Gian Marcc 1958 M55-64 PAM Mondovi
.28 48 12749 Mineti  Aice 199 F1834  RoataChiusani
29 417 1:28:50 Sarale Simone 1991 M18-34
30 495 1:28:56 Pirotti Fabio 1976 M35-44 Podistica Valle Vermenagna
31 421 1:30:05 Pellegrino Enrico 1982 M35-44 Boves Run
32 432 1:30:32 Bacchetta Matteo 1987 M18-34
33 449 1:31:16 Giordano Giuseppe 1983 M35-44  Sisport
34 454 1:31:56 Pascale  Andrea 1973 M45-54 Roata Chiusani
35 412 1:32:17 Carballo C: Rogelio Jav 1982 M35-44
36 484 1:32:42 Boch Walter 1975 M35-44 GSD Val Tanaro
& 407 13315 Pelegino Federca 1979 Fs49
38 510 1:33:30 Mamino  Matteo 2000 M18-34
39 493 1:33:40 Aprile Gianluca 1967 M45-54 Fossano Atletica 75
40 414 1:33:59 Anselmi  Paolo 1972 M45-54 Dragonero
41 453 13405  Regis  Padla 1973 F3549  RoataChivsani
42 447 1:34:40 Grosso Flavio 1964 M45-54  Val Vermenagna
43 507 1:34:49 Barale Pierangelo 1958 M55-64 SCI Club Valle Pesio
44 452 1:35:18 Giuria Giangiacon 1975 M35-44
45 408 13521 Cristna Masoero 1967 FS0colie Dragonero
46 472 1:35:40 Anghilante Fabio 1988 M18-34
47 486 1:35:57 Barra Mauro 1967 M45-54 Podistica Valle Varaita

48 429 1:36:28 Giordanen¢ Dario 1985 M18-34
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67
68
69
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74
75
76
77
78
79
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81
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86
87
88
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457
479
416
418
513
492
482
434
428
445
408
442
405
446
508
422
444
490
431
448
439
480
503
461
464
459
463
406
485
501
426
443
488
456
496
494
435
512
483
436
509
502
468
411
476
471
470
505

1:36:29
1:36:34
1:36:51
1:37:04
1:37:51
1:37:52
1:38:15
1:38:23
1:38:42
1:38:58
1:39:13
1:39:21
1:39:32
1:39:47
1:40:34
1:40:37
1:41:08
1:41:56
1:42:21
1:43:00
1:43:16
1:43:19
1:44:11
1:44:56
1:44:57
1:44:58
1:45:04
1:45:05
1:45:31
1:46:38
1:46:52
1:47:44
1:47:45
1:48:22
1:49:16
1:49:17
1:50:12
1:50:26
1:51:09
1:53:19
1:53:52
1:54:19
1:55:53
1:56:45
1:58:12
1:58:19
1:58:20
2:00:34

Rovera
Seri
Preve
Civalleri
Sassano
Fornetti
Chiari
Ambrosino
Marongiu
Silba
Anselmi
ferrero
Barale
Giorgis
Sereno
Destefanis
Dutto
Enrici
Perrone
Billo
Pellegrino
Cravero
Cina
Aimetta
Ghibaudo
Tavella
Tesio
Lingua
Cerlo
Siccardi
Cavallo
Locci
Prette
Armando
Enria
Giuliano
PEIRANO
Fanesi
Peano
Gerbotto
Marinone
Pecollo
Podda
Fresia
Vallauri
Sorasso
Barberis
Aimo

Matteo
Enrico
Daniele
Daniele
Joseph
Stefano
Alessandro
Michele
Stefano
Martina
Piero
davide
Cinzia
Claudio
Giulia
Bruno Carlc
Emanuele
Claudio
Vincenzo
Federico
Antea
Roberto
Alberto
G.Battista
Cristiano
Luca

Livio
Gianfranco
Diego
Maria Ange
Gianluca
Fabio

Livio
Lodovico
Paolo
Silvio
MARCO
Luca
Claudio
Manuela
Sandra
Giuseppe
Noemi
Giancarlo
Angelo Biag
Maria Marg
Antonio
Michela

1984
1973
1981
1980
1971
1977
1973
1989
1995
1989
1972
1971
1971
1984
1997
1981
1977
1975
1976
1997
1989
1985
1961
1955
1977
1968
1972
1961
1963
1959
1971
1968
1960
1952
1968
1956
1974
1966
1969
1990
1963
1968
1980
1967
1962
1957
1950
1981

M18-34
M45-54
M35-44
M35-44
M45-54
M35-44
M45-54
M18-34
M18-34
F18-34
M45-54
M45-54
F35-49
M18-34
F18-34
M35-44
M35-44
M35-44
M35-44
M18-34
F18-34
M18-34
M55-64
M55-64
M35-44
M45-54
M45-54
M55-64
M55-64
F50 e oltre
M45-54
M45-54
M55-64

M65 e oltre

M45-54
M55-64
M35-44
M45-54
M45-54
F18-34
F50 e oltre
M45-54
F35-49
M45-54
M55-64
F50 e oltre

Sportification
nessuna

Boves Run

Team Marguereis
Podistica Valle Varaita

Roata Chiusani
Boves Run
Dragonero

ASD PODISTICA VALVERMENAGNA

G.S.D. Valtanaro

Boves Run
UISP BRA

Team Marguareis

Sportification
Podistica Buschese
Sportification
Sportification
Sportification
Sportification

Valle Vermenagna

PAM Mondovi

Boves Run
GSD Val Tanaro

PAM Mondovi

MICHELIN SPORT CLUB

SCI Club Valle Pesio

RUNCARD

SCI Club Valle Pesio

Podistica Valvermenagna

S.D. Baudenasca

M65 e oltre S.D. Baudenasca

F35-49

Team Marguareis



97

98

99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107

466
402
437
401
497
477
460
462
481
465
415

2:01:28
2:01:43
2:03:15
2:04:09
2:04:11
2:15:39
2:23:15
2:23:16
2:23:17
3:39:54
3:39:55

Bernardi  Fabrizio
Zoppi Giovanna
Riba Camilla

D'Annunzic Francesca
Camperi  Luciano
CHILLE' FRANCES(
Mellano Luisa
Tomatis  Daniela
Sarvia Nicoletta
Chiappetta Antonino
Peano Claudia

1975
1980
1988
1978
1973
1970
1969
1974
1975
1955
1973

M35-44
F35-49
F18-34
F35-49
M45-54
F35-49
F35-49
F35-49
F35-49
M55-64
F35-49

Sportification
Emozioni Sport Team
Podistica Valle Grana

Team Marguareis

Sportification
Sportification
Sportification
Sportification
Boves Run
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Bisalta
Trail

CLASSIFICA GENERALE - 29 Km

Pos.

4

Tempo

2:52:44

Cognome

GIORDANO

Nome

STEFANO

Anno Categoria Societa

1993 M18-34

Val Vermenagna Buzzi Unicem

8 26 2:56:30 Vallauri Luca 1998 M18-34 Roata Chiusani
9 23 2:56:42 Giorgis Pierpaolo 1973 M45-54
10 43 2:57:26 Bongioanni Fabrizio 1989 M18-34 Team Marguareis
11 54 2:59:09 Cola Gianluca 1975 M35-44 Circolo Minerva
12 27 3:06:20 Gregorio Federico 1989 M18-34 A.S.D. DRAGONERO
13 63 3:07:46 Morello Ezio 1977 M35-44 Podistica Valle Grana

15 65 3:10:25 Bruno Federico 1975 M35-44 Team Marguareis

16 34 3:10:53 Coniglio Gianluca 1973 M45-54 Boves Run

17 21 3:13:15 stefano craviotto 1998 M18-34

18 2 3:16:43 Persico Giorgio 1975 M35-44

19 46 3:17:20 Costamagna Alberto 1986 M18-34 Michelin Sport Club Cuneo

20 42 3:18:11 Sacco Simone 1984 M18-34 Sportification

21 51 3:18:32 Alberelli Andrea 1978 M35-44

22 49 3:19:47 Tassone Enzo 1968 M45-54 ASD Team Folgore

23 62 3:23:43 Ellena Carlo 1968 M45-54 PAM
% 16 32345  Amawo  Emanuela 1976 F3649  BovesRun

25 13 3:23:46 Revelli Flavio 1970 M45-54 Boves Run
% 72 32552 Boga  hene  fS84FI83

27 35 3:25:55 Da Canal Paolo 1975 M35-44

28 33 3:27:03 Rivera Alberto 1986 M18-34 GSR Ferrero

29 50 3:27:45 Curti Paolo 1979 M35-44

30 25 3:30:00 Cavallo Armando 1969 M45-54

31 57 3:31:05 Degioanni Andrea 1974 M35-44

34 1 3:39:40 Franchino Biagio 1967 M45-54 Boves Run

35 37 3:39:53 Billo Gianfranco 1967 M45-54 ASD Fidas Monregalese

36 30 3:41:51 mauro madonno 1975 M35-44

37 14 3:41:52 Baudena Elena 1980 F35-49 Atletica Roata Chiusani

38 10 3:44:11 Rolando Erik 1976 M35-44 Val Vermenagna Buzzi Unicem

39 36 3:44:49 Lingua Luca 1973 M45-54 Val Vermenagna

40 56 3:46:11 Bianco Ferruccio 1960 M55-64 Team Marguareis

41 5 3:47:00 Pellegrino Marco 1966 M45-54 Boves Run

42 24 3:47:13 Pellegrino Valerio 1971 M45-54 Michelin Sport Club

43 58 3:48:28 Beltrutti Ivan 1974 M35-44 Team Marguareis

44 64 3:50:36 Richard Antonio 1964 M45-54 Podistica Valle Varaita

45 31 3:51:43 Remistani Pietro 1987 M18-34 Podistica Valle Grana

46 6 3:53:15 Sola Denis Giuseppe 1976 M35-44 Valvermenagna

47 19 3:56:20 Camperi Fabrizio 1973 M45-54 Pam Mondovi

48 22 3:56:23 Benza Paolo 1973 M45-54 Sportification

49 a7 3:58:21 Lerda Michele 1986 M18-34 Nessuna

50 18 4:00:24 Bertolino Giuseppe 1964 M45-54 Pam Mondovi

51 39 4:03:41 Musso Giovanni 1969 M45-54 Pam Mondovi

52 32 4:07:06 Martinengo Alberto 1983 M35-44 SPORTIFICATION A.S.D.
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CLASSIFICA GENERALE - 29 Km

Bisalta
Trail
Pos. Pettorale Tempo Cognome Nome Anno Categoria Societa
54 44 4:07:34 Dho Mattia 1986 M18-34
57 9 4:12:22 Brero Paolo 1984 M18-34
58 1 4:18:32 Balbo Roberto 1971 M45-54 Team Marguareis
59 29 4:19:54 Anolli Davide 1996 M18-34
60 28 4:19:55 Giacomo Stefano 1996 M18-34 ASD PODISTICA CASTAGNITESE
61 40 4:20:11 Mulattieri Luca 1976 M35-44 Atletica Saluzzo
62 48 4:26:26 Bertaina Marco 1982 M35-44 Val Vermenagna
63 41 4:27:54 Bianco Flavio 1970 M45-54 Sportification
64 38 4:30:34 Vinai Silvio 1965 M45-54 ASD Fidas Monregalese
65 66 4:33:10 Odello Massimo 1976 M35-44 Team Marguareis
66 68 4:36:52 Soma Mario 1950 M65 e oltre Atletica Fossano
67 45 4:37:35 Lopardo Paula Lucia 1985 F18-34 Ergus trail team
68 15 4:44:44 Serafino Ugo 1966 M45-54 Podistic Valle Grana
69 7 4:51:40 Falletto Elisa 1982 F35-49 Valvermenagna

70 17 4:51:41 Agnese Manuela 1969 F35-49 Boves Run



